
D:\MSETCL GR VI\2023 Word\SPT-011023\NIT.doc 

SP/T/P&C 01/1023 
Date: -    .10.2023 

  

OFFICE NOTE 

 Sub:- Tender Notice. 

 The E.E. (Purchase Co-Ordination Group) is requested to publish the advertisement in the News 

Papers at the earliest as detailed in the proforma given below. 

Sr.
No 

Tender Number 
----------------------------- 

Description of Items 

Estimated 
Amount in 
Lakhs Rs. 

----------------- 
Cost of Blank 
Tender forms  

in Rs. 

Date of sale 
of the 

Tender. 

Last Date & 
time of 

Submission of 
Tender 

Opening Date 
& time of 

Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 (Two Bid System) 
SP/T/P&C/01/1023 
(RFX No.5000001154) 
Procurement of Self 
Propelled Articulating 
Boom Type Man  Lifts for 
HVDC Terminal Stations 
(Padghe & Chandrapur) 
and 765 kV Aurangabad 
Substation 
 

 553.63 Lakhs 
------------------ 

5000.00 

  16.10.2023 

 

    30.10.2023 

Up to  16.00 

Hrs. 

   30.10.2023 

16.10 Hrs. 

 
 Tender is being advertised through e-tendering on Two Bid System.  
 

 

Executive Engineer (St. P&C) 

 

E.D. (Operations) 

 

 

 

E.E. (P&C)  

 

 

 

 



D:\MSETCL GR VI\2023 Word\SPT-011023\NIT.doc 

 
 
 
 

SP/T/P&C 01/1023 
Date: -    .10.2023 

 
DETAILS OF THE INDENT 

Indent  No. Description of Item Quantity 
in Nos 

Per unit value 
in Rs  

Total Value in  
 Rs.  

 

1) Indent no. 
MSETCL/CO/TR 
(O&M)/SE-I/EE-
II/HVDC/Trans 
O&M/Deptt/E.D. 
(Ops)/365 Dt.09.10.23 
Consolidation No P&C 
00002 
dt. 10.10.23 

(IR No.23) 

 
 

 

1) Self-Propelled 
Articulating Boom Type 
Man  Lifts with working 
height 16.7 meters at      
(HVDC Indoor unit 
Battery Operated) 
(Product ID:- 
500027628) 

2 Nos. 71,79,474.00 1,43,58,948 

2) Self-Propelled 
Articulating Boom Type 
Man  Lifts with working 
height 23 meters at                  
(HVDC Outdoor unit 
Diesel Operated) 
(Product ID:- 
500027629) 

2 Nos. 13,668,052.00 2,73,36,104 

3) Self-Propelled 
Articulating Boom Type 
Man  Lifts with working 
height 23.5 meters at       
(765kV Substation 
Diesel Operated) 

1 No 13,668,052.00 13,668,052.00 

                                                                                                                           Total Rs. 5,53,63,104.00 

 
Technical specification uploaded on    .10.2023 on CPA’s e-tendering site. 
 

 

 

 

 
Executive Engineer (St. P&C) 


